
600 600 250V25-6060DEE -

150 200 250 V15-2520 R 689.00
150 250 300 V15-3025 R 827.00
200 300 400 V20-4030 R 1 030.00
200 400 500 V20-5040 R 1 423.00
250 400 600 V25-6040 R 1 728.00
250 500 600 V25-6050 R 1 842.00
250 500 700 V25-7050 R 2 059.00
250 600 800 V25-8060 R 2 803.00
300 800 1000 V30-1008 R 4 654.00
300 800 1200 V30-1208 R 5 725.00

DESIGN AND MANUFACTURE OF SWITCHBOARDS, CONTROL PANELS, DISTRIBUTION BOARDS AND OTHER SHEET METAL PRODUCTS

E & O.E. : Prices and design subject to change without notice

Code Price (Ex VAT)Width Height

VELO-RANGE Jan-22
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Depth

1 1

B26 Orange

RAL 7032 Siemens 
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MILD STEEL ENCLOSURES IP65

PART NUMBER HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH

250 200

300 250 150

400 300 200

500 400 200

600 400 250

600 500 250

700 500 250

800 600 250

1000 800 300

1200 800 300

150V15-2520

V15-3025

V20-4030

V20-5040

V25-6040

V25-6050

V25-7050

V25-8060

V30-1008

V30-1208

DEE -

DEE -

DEE -

DEE -

DEE -

DEE -

DEE -
DEE -

DEE -

DEE -

DEPTH WIDTH

H
EIG

H
T
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STAINLESS STEEL ENCLOSURES IP65
MATERIAL: POLISHED 304

PART NUMBER

300 200

350 250 145

550 400 195

750 550 245

1150 850 245

SS0DEE -

DEE -

DEE -

DEE -

DEE -

DEE -

DEE -

DEE -

SS1

SS2

SS3

SS4

SS5

SS6

SS7

450 300 195

650 450 245

950 700 245

115
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HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH



DISTRIBUTION BOARDS

PART NUMBER
5KA HEINEMAN

(26MM MODULE)
2,5KA HEINEMAN
(13MM MODULE)

CODE
OUTDOOR

CODE
INDOOR

SIZE
W X H X D

DIN RAIL MOUNTED
(13MM MODULE)

(69 WAY) 3 X 23 (138 WAY) 3 X 46 (99 WAY) 3 X 33 DEE - VIP 8-9 OVIP 8-9DEE - DEE - VIP 8-9 I 800 X 900 X 200

(90 WAY) 3 X 30 (63 WAY) 3 X 21(45WAY) 3 X 15 DEE - VIP 6-9 OVIP 6-9DEE - 600 X 900 X 200DEE - VIP 6-9 I

(54 WAY) 3 X 18 (39 WAY) 3 X 13(27 WAY) 3 X 9 DEE - VIP 4-9 OVIP 4-9DEE - 400 X 900 X 200DEE - VIP 4-9 I

(72 WAY) 3 X 24 (54 WAY) 3 X 18(36 WAY) 3 X 12VIP 5-9DEE - DEE - VIP 5-9 O 500 X 900 X 200DEE - VIP 5-9 I

Website: www.deebar.co.zaTel: 011 873 4332 Email: sales@deebar.co.za

1.2 MILD STEEL
STANDARD COLOURS: (B26) ORANGE
CODE O = ENCLOSURE IS FITTED WITH A ROOF, CODE I = ENCLOSURE IS FITTED WITH A TOP PLATE
IP65 CONSTRUCTION

WIDTH

H
EIG

H
T

DEPTH



FLOOR STANDING ENCLOSURES

PART NUMBER HEIGHT
EXL. PLINTH

WIDTHDEPTH CHASSIS SIZE

600 1000 1910 x 9102000FW-20-10-6DEE -

600 800 1800 1710 x 710FW-18-8-6DEE -

400 800 1800 1710 x 710FW-18-8-4DEE -

400 600 1600 1510 x 510FW-16-6-4DEE -

400 800 1400 1310 x 710FW-14-8-4DEE -

Website: www.deebar.co.zaTel: 011 873 4332 Email: sales@deebar.co.za

2MM MILD STEEL WITH 3 FIXED SIDES
STANDARD COLOURS: (B26) ORANGE
INCLUDES 100MM PLINTH, FIXED CHASSIS PLATE, REMOVABLE TOP AND BOTTOM GLANDPLATE
LOCKABLE 3 POINT LEVERLOCK SYSTEM
IP54 CONSTRUCTION

DEPTHWIDTH

H
EIG

H
T


